

## IZAAK WALTON LEAGUE OF AMERICA **ENDOWMENT** Million Dollar Club **Membership Donation**

Make a long term investment in conservation – Join the IWLA Endowment's Million Dollar Club. Donations to the Million Dollar Club are not spent, instead these funds are invested and grants supporting good conservation work are awarded from the earnings. You can become a member of the IWLA Endowment's Million Dollar Club by gifting \$1,000 or more with a one-time payment or by installments over ten years or less.\* Your gift will help insure that the Endowment can continue to support conservation projects on the local, state and national level. Thank you!

□ I am pledging to join the Million Dollar Club by donating \$1,000 within 10 years. Enclosed is my initial installment of \$.

□ I have already pledged or am a member of the Million Dollar Club. Enclosed is \$ to be applied to my membership account.

□ I am making a one-time contribution to the IWLA Endowment without pledging future payments. Enclosed is my donation of \$\_\_\_\_\_.

Name Address \_\_\_\_\_

City\_\_\_\_\_State\_\_\_Zip

Mail donations to: IWLA Endowment

George Guyant - Executive Secretary 10598 Hotvedt Rd. Amherst Junction, WI 54407-9073

Donations can also be made online using Pay-Pal at www.iwla-endowment.org

\* Initial donation of \$100 or more is recognized with a lapel pin; a distinctive personalized plague is presented at the \$1,000 membership level; each additional \$1,000 is recognized with a medallion.

If you have questions or would like to explore gifting through an estate or trust please contact an Endowment Director or Executive Secretary at iwlaendowment@gmail.com . The Endowment will also consider donations of land or property, please contact us for details.